NOSE477M004R0100 Details PDF
Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be obtained
from the product data sheet.
RFQ NOSE477M004R0100: Info@ntchip.com
Product Details of NOSE477M004R0100
Capacitance: 470?F
Tolerance: ÷20%
Voltage - Rated: 4V
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance): 100 mOhms
Current - Leakage: 37.6?A
Dissipation Factor: 0.12
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Package / Case: 2917 (7343 Metric)
Manufacturer Size Code: E
Height - Seated (Max): 0.169" (4.30mm)
Features: Low ESR
Operating Temperature: -55▲C ~ 125▲C
Supplier Device Package: 2917 (7343 Metric)
Size / Dimension: 0.287" L x 0.169" W (7.30mm x 4.30mm)
independent stocking distributor of electronic components. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 300 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number NOSE477M004R0100. The price and lead time for NOSE477M004R0100depending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location. Contact us today and our sales representative will provide you price and delivery on Part# NOSE477M004R0100. We look forward to doing
business with you.
Related parts for NOSE477M004R0100
Image Part Number Manufacturer Description
NOSE687M002R0060 AVX Corporation CAP NIOB OXI 680UF 20% 2.5V 2917 Details
NOSE477M004R0100 AVX Corporation CAP NIOB OXIDE 470UF 20% 4V 2917 Details
NOSE477M004R0075 AVX Corporation CAP NIOB OXIDE 470UF 20% 4V 2917 Details
NOSE477M002R0100 AVX Corporation CAP NIOB OXI 470UF 20% 2.5V 2917 Details
 NOSE477M004R0100.PDF
NOSE477M004R0100
Manufacturer Part Number NOSE477M004R0100
Manufacturer AVX Corporation

skype:alichen138?chat
 www.ntchip.com Tel +86-755-8251 8841
NOSE477M002R0100 AVX Corporation CAP NIOB OXI 470UF 20% 2.5V 2917 Details
NOSE227M006R0100 AVX Corporation CAP NIOB OXI 220UF 20% 6.3V 2917 Details
NOSE337M006R0100 AVX Corporation CAP NIOB OXI 330UF 20% 6.3V 2917 Details
NOSE227M006R0080 AVX Corporation CAP NIOB OXI 220UF 20% 6.3V 2917 Details
NOSE337M004R0100 AVX Corporation CAP NIOB OXIDE 330UF 20% 4V 2917 Details
Related keywords for NOSE477M004R0100